From: Punit, Rosanna

Sent: Monday, September 14, 2020 12:07 PM

To: Sample, Samantha<ssample@aurora.ca; Butler, Bill <BButler@aurora.ca>;
Greidanus, Gary <ggreidanus@aurora.ca>; Bat, Michael <MBat@aurora.ca>; Zawada,
Mat <MZawada@aurora.ca>; Jean, Bill <BJean@aurora.ca>

Cc: Henriques, Anna <AHenriques@aurora.ca>; Waters, David <DWaters@aurora.ca>

Subject: Circulation Notice: SP-2020-01 - 19 Allaura Boulevard — 2" Submission

Good morning,
The Town is in receipt of a 2" submission of the site plan application for 19 Allaura
Blvd.

The application is for an addition of 486m2 to the existing industrial building. Attached
are the materials for review.

Please provide comments and/or any revisions by Monday September 28, 2020. If
your comments and or a response have not been received by the date, we will assume
no comments will be provided. If additional time is needed to review the application,
please advise.

If hard copies are required for review, please let me know as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Rosanna Punit

Planner

Town of Aurora

100 John West Way, Box 1000
Aurora, Ontario L4G 6J1
Phone: 905-727-3123 ext. 4347
rpunit@aurora.ca
www.aurora.ca
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